— Temperature 2m

Temperature 2m error

Dewpoint 2m

Fogrisk

Cloud cover

Cloud coverage

Average wind speed 10
Average wind speed 10

error
- Gusts

I Precipitation

Probability of
rain > 1mm/h
Probability of
rain > 5mm/h

Probability of
thunderstorms

Snowfall Limit

—— Loc. elevation 776m

= MSLP QFF Pressure

hPa

40
30
$ 20

10

Weather Forecast MOS created at 2025-08-13T21:53:31Z
Loc: 66810 (47.43, 9.4) UTC-Offset: +2
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